
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 3 OF 17 - JANUARY 17, 2009

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 C. Summey  622.2961

52 R. Kiniry  122.5062

141 S. Boniface  322.5743

125 D. Blair  522.5934

921 M. Rivas  222.6095

100 J. Hansen  222.7706

38 K. Chisholm  422.8517

79 C. Siebler  222.8698

153 G. Crater  122.9159

911 T. Bowers  222.92210

651 D. McCoy  222.93511

130 K. Keylon  523.14612

719 V. Friese  323.17513

95 B. Lamay  123.22114

131 R. Beat  523.23415

57 J. Marsack  323.23816

11 T. Preston  223.31717

644 K. Partridge  223.71818

439 A. Metzler  123.98219

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

52 R. Kiniry  216.0321

141 S. Boniface  216.3222

719 V. Friese  416.3363

153 G. Crater  416.3484

100 J. Hansen  216.3915

644 K. Partridge  116.4746

57 J. Marsack  216.4967

125 D. Blair  316.5198

79 C. Siebler  416.5429

651 D. McCoy  416.54710

28 C. Summey  316.58211

95 B. Lamay  116.59112

131 R. Beat  316.62413

911 T. Bowers  316.64414

921 M. Rivas  416.67815

38 K. Chisholm  316.73516

130 K. Keylon  216.88117

11 T. Preston  217.06218

439 A. Metzler  217.54719

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

125 D. Blair  323.2501

921 M. Rivas  423.2702

52 R. Kiniry  123.4003

38 K. Chisholm  223.4454

651 D. McCoy  323.6315

911 T. Bowers  223.7266

141 S. Boniface  223.7317

28 C. Summey  423.7758

153 G. Crater  223.7819

79 C. Siebler  223.80410

95 B. Lamay  223.82011

130 K. Keylon  523.82612

719 V. Friese  223.87913

57 J. Marsack  224.02714

100 J. Hansen  424.11115

11 T. Preston  124.43016

131 R. Beat  424.64517

644 K. Partridge  225.19718

439 A. Metzler  325.48519
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